Coffee
Regular Coffee

Cappuccino
Ice Latte

Cafe Latte
Frozen Mocha

Americano

Red Eye
Espresso Single Shot
Espresso Double Shot

Chai Latte

M

$2.40
$4.79

$4.79
$2.89

$3.27
$0.72

$1.43
$4.79

CAFE 52

L
$2.75

$5.47
$5.47
$5.47

$3.61
$3.98

$5.47

Other Drinks
Bottled Water

Regular Milk, Soy, Almond
Hot Chocolate
Kickstarts

talian Soda

-ountain Drink

Gatorade
ce Water

ced Tea
Hot Tea

$1.52
$2.37
$2.89
$4.62

$2.53

L

$3.61

$2.17
$2.17
$2.56

$0.25

$1.43
$2.89

Breakfast Blend, Earl Grey, Gun Powder Green, Jasmine Green, Lemon, Moroccan Mint, Orange Spice

Smoothie
Four Berry Blend, Mango, Strawberry, Banana

$6.44



Scone

Muffin

Chocolate Croissant

Ham and Cheese Hoagie
Chicken Salad Sandwhich

Deli Wrap
Grilled Chicken Wrap

CAFE 52

$2.55
$1.60

$2.73

$4.83
$4.83

$4.83
$6.44

Breakfast

Lunch

Breakfast Burrito
Ham or Bacon with Cheege

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Plain & Strawberry

Cheeseburger
Grilled Cheese
BLT

Club

Cookies

Chips

$4.83

$2.19

$4.98
$2.41
$4.83
$6.44
$1.21
$1.82



