## CAFE 52

Smoothie

	NA		
Coffee	Μ	- L	Other Drink
Regular Coffee	\$2.40	\$2.75	Bottled Water
Cappuccino	\$4.79	-	Regular Milk, So
Ice Latte	-	\$5.47	Hot Chocolate
Cafe Latte	\$4.79	\$5.47	Kickstarts
Frozen Mocha	-	\$5.47	Italian Soda
Americano	\$2.89	\$3.61	Fountain Drink
Red Eye	\$3.27	\$3.98	Gatorade
Espresso Single Shot	\$0.72	200	Ice Water
Espresso Double Shot	\$1.43	-	Iced Tea
Chai Latte	\$4.79	\$5.47	Hot Tea Breakfast Blend, Earl Grey, Gur

iks	Μ	L
	\$1.52	-
Soy, Almond	\$2.37	-
	\$2.89	\$3.61
	\$4.62	-
	-	\$2.17
<	-	\$2.17
	-	\$2.56
		\$0.25
		\$1.43
	\$2.53	\$2.89
Gun Powder Green, Jasmine Green, Lem	on, Moroccan Mint, Orai	nge Spice
	-	\$6.44

Four Berry Blend, Mango, Strawberry, Banana

## CAFE 52

	Breakfast		
Scone	\$2.55	Breakfast	
Muffin	\$1.60	Ham or Bacon	
Chocolate Croissant	\$2.73	Bagel wit Plain & Strawt	
	Lunch		
Ham and Cheese Hoagie	\$4.83	Cheesebu	
Chicken Salad Sandwhich	\$4.83	Grilled C	
Deli Wrap	\$4.83	BLT	
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$6.44	Club	
	11/2 1 1 1 2 2 2 9	Cookies	
	R. S. States	Chips	

st Burrito with Cheese

## ith Cream Cheese berry

ourger Cheese

\$4.83 \$2.19

\$4.98 \$2.41 \$4.83 \$6.44 \$1.21 \$1.82